
Construction division. 
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

SI. No. site bills 

register 
Company Name: 

Date site bills 

Register 
Site: 

2a 
y Fowey Pltrk mPL 

Name of Contractor hmamesh wa Lhan/ 

Cape y DooYS 4) 

o5l 

Nature of work 

Work done From Date To Date 

SI. Villa/Flat/block no. Units ContractorsQty. Rate Amount 

bill no No. 

1beedtlauls2 u 
3. A-50, 5»,ASS| 
4. A-50s - Dems 

5. Durwtdy 
37S 
60-|o 

000 =P 
L44o=P 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11 Total 1o,44o-P 
Bill required YES NO. GST bill required OYES 2NO. 

Enclosed 
Not enclosed 

Measurement & Required 
ONot required

Measurement & 
estimate sheet: estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. PO/WO date: 

Remarks 

Approved by Project Manager Approved by Design Team Approved by M.D. 

Date: 2olhoz Date: Date: 

Sign: Sign: Sign: 
Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills 
for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets 

are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given. 

Conwa Ctov SM12 Chary 



ESTIMATE
SHEET

Com
pany

Nam
e:

P
ro

ject:
W

ork 
Description: 

N
am

e of the Contractor 
Prepared

By 
D

ate: 

A
pproved| 

M
PPL 

M
ay Flow

er Patinum
D

oor fixing w
ith beeding

for flats A
-502, A

-504, A
-505, A

-506 
Gnaneshwar 

Chary 
K

. NarenderReddy
22-01-2021 

S 
No. 

Item
 H

ead
 

Item
 D

escrip
tio

n
Q

uantity
U

nits 
R

ate 
A

m
ount Item

 H
ead Total 

Door fixing with beedingfor flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-506 
D

oor Fixing 
-

A
-5

0
2

 
2,250.00

360.00 
3

7
5

.0
0

 
D

oor 
fixing for other door with cylindrical lock 

O
th

er D
oor B

eeding
fixing

6
.0

0
 

n
o

s 

6
.0

0
 

n
o

s
 

60.00 

2,610.00
2

,2
5

0
.0

0

360.00 
n

o
s
 

3
7

5
.0

0
D

oor 
fixing for other door w

ith cylindrical lock 
Other Door Beedingfixing

D
oor Fixing -

A
-5

0
4

 
6.00 

n
o

s
 

60.00 
6

.0
0

 
2,610.00

2,250.00 
360.00 

n
o

s
 

3
7

5
.0

0
 

D
oor 

fixing for other door w
ith cylindrical lo

c
k

| 
O

th
er D

oor B
eeding

fixing
6

.0
0

 
D

o
o

r
 F

ix
in

g
-

A
-5055

60.00 
6

.0
0

 
n

o
s
 

2,610.00

2,250.00
360.00 

n
o

s
 

3
7

5
.0

0
 

D
oor fixing for other door w

ith cylindrical lock 
O

ther D
oor Beedingfixing

6
.0

0
 

2 
D

o
o

r F
ix

in
g

 
A

-5
0

6
 

60.00 
6

.0
0

 
n

o
s
 

2,610.00

1
0

4
4

0
 

T
otal 

|A
m

ount in
 w

ords- T
en

 T
h

o
u

san
d

F
our H

undred
and Fourty rupees only 



M
EASUREM

ENT
SHEET 

Com
pany

Nam
e:

P
roiect:

W
ork 

D
escription: 

N
am

e of the Contractor 
Prepared

B
y 

D
ate: 

A
pprovedd 

M
PPL

 
M

ay Flow
er Patinum

D
oor fixing w

ith beeding
for flats A-502, A

-504, A
-505, A-506 

|G
naneshw

ar C
hary 

K
. N

arenderReddy
|22-01-2021 

A
 

L
en

g
th

 
E

=
A

xB
xC

xD
 

Q
uantity

G
-Sum

 
of E

_
 

Item
 H

ead Total 
S 

N
o. D

oor fixing w
ith beeding

for flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-506 
D

oor Fixing 

Item
 H

ead 
Item

 D
escription 

W
id

th
 

H
eig

h
t 

N
o

s. 
U

n
its 

Door fixingfor other door with cylindrical 1lock 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
1

.0
0

 
2

4
.0

0
 

2
4

.0
0

 
n

o
s
 

2 
D

oor B
eeding

O
ther D

oor B
eeding

fixing
1.00 

24.00 
2

4
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

1
.0

0
 

n
o

s
 



Bill for Labour charges
Gnaneshwar Chary 
Suchitra. 
Kaveri Nagar ,Uppal 

Hyderabad
Date:22-01-2021 

In favor of: MPL 
Project/Site:
Location:

MFP 

Type of Work: 
Towards:

82/1. Mallapur
Door fixing with beeding for flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-506 
Allowance for Labour charges

S No. Deseription Amount 
Brief deseription of work done: Door fixing with beeding
for flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-506 
Total amount =Rs 10,440-00 

Work done from date:05-01-2021 to 18-01-2021 

1. 

Rs.4176-00 

Amount in words: Four Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Six rupees only. 

Sign: 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 
Gnaneshwar Chary 
Suchitra, 
Kaveri Nagar ,Uppal 
Hyderabad 

Date:22-01-2021 

In favor of: MPL 
Project/ Site:

Location: 
MFP 

Type of Work: 

Towards:

82/1. Mallapur
Door fixing with beeding for flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-506 

Allowance for Equipment 

Amount 

|SNo. Description 
Brief description of work done: Door fixing with beeding

for flats A-502, A-504, A-50, A-506 

Total amount =Rs 10,440-0o 

Work done from date : 05-01-2021 to 18-01-2021 

1. Rs.4176-0o 

Amount in words: Four Thousand One Hundred and Seventy Six rupees only.. 

Sign: 



Bill for Consumables 

Gnaneshwar Chary 
Suchitra, 
Kaveri Nagar ,Uppal 

Hyderabad 
Date:22-01-2021 

In favor of: MPL 
Project/Site: 
Location: 

MFP 

82/1. Mallapur
Door fixing with beeding for flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-5006

Allowance for Consumables 
Type of Work: 
Towards:

S No. Description_ Amount 

Brief description of work done: Door fixing with beeding
for flats A-502, A-504, A-505, A-506 
Total amount =Rs 10,440=00 

Work done from date: 05-01-2021 to 18-01-2021 

1. 
Rs.2088=00 

Amount in words: Two Thousand and Eighty Eight rupees only. 

Sign: 
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